INTERIM DESIGNATION OF AGENT TO RECEIVE
NOTIFICATION OF CLAIMED INFRINGEMENT

1. Full Legal Name of Service Provider:

Orbital Imaging Corporation
2.
3.
4.
5.
Alan R. Schwartz Ocio
Vice President and General Counsel
Orbital Imaging Corporation
21700 Atlantic Boulevard
Dulles, Virginia 20166
6. Telephone Number of Designated Agent: , =R o
RECE"™Z
(703) 406-5800 SEP 15 2000
)

COPYRI[?HT OFFICE

(703) 406-5552

8.  Email Address of Designated Agent:

schwartzocio.alan@orbimage.com

Date: August 24, 2000

Armand D. Mancii
~ Vice President and Chief Fmauclal Officer

118009738



